
 
 
 

 
2022/23 School Year Calendar 
Prairie Spirit students will begin the 2022/23 school year on Thursday, September 1, 2022, as 
determined by the school year calendar recently approved by the Prairie Spirit Board of Education.  
 
2022-2023-School-Year-Calendar.pdf (spiritsd.ca)  
 
The Ministry of Education directed school divisions to use a pre-Labour Day start date for the upcoming 
year to appropriately schedule the required number of instructional hours. 
 
The calendar was developed in consultation with stakeholder groups as well as other area school 
divisions. The calendar represents a total of 181 instructional days for all students, with 950 hours of 
instruction. 
 
There is no school on Friday, September 30 for the National Day for Truth and Reconciliation.  
 
There is no school for students on Wednesday, November 9 (Teacher Preparation day), Thursday, 
November 10 (school holiday) and Friday, November 11 (Remembrance Day). The other days set aside 
for Teacher Preparation and Professional Development are detailed in the calendar. 
 
The final day of the 2022/23 school year for students will be Thursday, June 29, 2023.  
 
Key dates include: 

• First day for students: Thursday, September 1, 2022 

• Christmas Break:  

o Last day of classes - Thursday, December 22, 2022 

o Classes resume - Monday, January 9, 2023 

• February Break:  

o Last day of classes - Friday, February 17, 2023 

o Classes resume - Monday, February 27, 2023 

• Easter Break:  

o Last day of classes - Thursday, April 6, 2023 

o Classes resume - Monday, April 17, 2023 

• Final day for students: Thursday, June 29, 2023 

 

https://www.spiritsd.ca/files/docs/2022-2023-School-Year-Calendar.pdf
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